
SA-EBC-2105-F-25030000002
Socket with cover to protect it .Rated current:50A; Rated voltage:110V DC;
Withstand voltage:500V AC; Insulation resistance ＞ 100M Ω; Protection grade
meet IP67 for socket only; Mechanical life ≥ 3000 times; Pull out force ＞ 25N;
Operating temperature: - 40 ~ 105 ℃; Salt spray resistance : 72h; Flame
retardant grade:UL94-v0; Environmental protection:RoHS.

☑ The socket flap can effectively protect the plug-in interface
☑High plug life
☑ Beautiful appearance, more in line with human functional design

classification Insert

Series

DD

DDD

DM

Connection method Screw connection

Female/Male Male

Überblick

Informationen zum Produkt

Produktvorteile

Zertifizierung von Produkten

Technische Daten

Produktzeichnung

3D-Modell

Marking

versions



Dimension

3A

32A

6B

10B

24B

32B

48B

Number of positions

3

2

1

Nummer der Bestellung 25030000002

Verpackung Einheit

Minimale Bestellmenge

Produktgewicht (ohne
Verpackung)

Zubehör

Die Geschäftsdaten
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